C4C05
REV 2001
THRU-HOLE INDUCTORS
ISR Series: Shielded Fixed Inductor
Part Number Inductance Q Test Freq. SRF RDC Rated
(mH) min L Q (KHz) (W) Current
±10% min max IDC (mA)
ISR1013-102K 1.0 40 1K 252.0K 740 4 150
ISR1013-122K 1.2 40 1K 252.0K 670 5 140
ISR1013-152K 1.5 40 1K 252.0K 500 6 130
ISR1013-182K 1.8 40 1K 252.0K 480 7 115
ISR1013-222K 2.2 40 1K 252.0K 410 10 100
ISR1013-272K 2.7 40 1K 252.0K 390 11 95
ISR1013-332K 3.3 30 1K 252.0K 350 12 85
ISR1013-392K 3.9 30 1K 252.0K 340 13 80
ISR1013-472K 4.7 30 1K 252.0K 320 23 70
ISR1013-562K 5.6 30 1K 252.0K 310 25 65
ISR1013-682K 6.8 20 1K 252.0K 280 30 60
ISR1013-822K 8.2 20 1K 252.0K 260 32 50
ISR1013-103K 10.0 50 1K 79.6K 240 35 45
ISR1013-123K 12.0 50 1K 79.6K 210 50 40
ISR1013-153K 15.0 50 1K 79.6K 190 58 38
ISR1013-183K 18.0 50 1K 79.6K 180 63 35
ISR1013-223K 22.0 40 1K 79.6K 140 90 30
ISR1013-273K 27.0 40 1K 79.6K 130 100 28
ISR1013-333K 33.0 40 1K 79.6K 125 115 25
ISR1013-393K 39.0 30 1K 79.6K 120 185 23
ISR1013-473K 47.0 30 1K 79.6K 110 205 22
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
ISR 10 13 - 102 K
Series
Outside Diameter
  10.5±0.5mm
Body Height
  13.0±0.5mm
Inductance
Tolerance
  K - ±10%
13.0±0.5 5±1
0.7
5.0
10.5
±0.5
RFE International • Tel:(949) 833-1988 • Fax:(949) 833-1788 • E-Mail Sales@rfeinc.com
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor